
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
25 
2 

11 
232 
351 
727 
30 

909 
221 
717 
149 
416 
436 
225 
702 
48 

122 
37 
20 

519 
6 

27 
156 
97 

258 
800 
941 
142 
55 

240 
120 
455 
973 
314 
336 
188 

Name 
Petr Smitka 
Gregory Aranda 
Sébastien Pourcel 
Martin Michek 
Florent Richier 
Boris Maillard 
Max Von Schoting 
Lukas Neurauter 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Timur Muratov 
Dennis Ullrich 
Manuel Obermair 
Matteo Bonini 
Charles Lefrancois 
Nicolai M Hansen 
Andreas Schmidinger 
Hannes Volber 
Rudolf Weschta 
Dario Gianni Dapor 
Dennis Baudrexl 
Stephan Mock 
Martin Finek 
Angus Heidecke 
Manuel Engel 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Franz Lofquist 
Patrik Bender 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Björn Frank 
Andreas Steiger 
Philipp Klakow 
Tim Münchhofen 
Jan Brabec 
Roland Ekerold 

FNM 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FFM 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

FMI 

FFM 

DMU 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

ACCR 

MUL 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

FRA/ Kissing 

FRA/ Fontanes 

CZE/ Rudolfov 

FRA/ Essingen 

FRA/ GIGNAC 

SWE/ Enkoping 

AUT/ Sautens 

FRA/ SAINT QUEN

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Saarlouis 

AUT/ Manning 

ITA/ Kissing 

FRA/ Folligny 

DEN/ Silkeborg 

AUT/ Waldneukirc

GER/ Gardelegen 

CZE/ Stribro 

GER/ Biebergemü

GER/ Beuerberg 

GER/ wolfsburg 

CZE/ Blatná 

GER/ Freiberg 

GER/ Möckmühl 

GER/ Marktrodach

UKR/ Kyiv 

NED/ Heilbronn 

SWE/ kavlinge 

GER/ Biebertal 

CZE/ Aš 

LUX/ Burg Reuland

SUI/ Schlatt 

GER/ Rodgau 

GER/ Düsseldorf 

CZE/ Brno 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

Trademark 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

COFAIN Racing KTM 

STURM-RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM-Kosak Racing 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

Troy Lee Designes/ Honda Sweden 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

KTM GST / GARIN MX Sport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing KTM / MSC Imbach 

STURM RACING TEAM 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER 

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

Kalli Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Kmp-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

Suzuki Team marXparts Moto Center Heg

Team Mefo Sport 

Brabecmxschool.cz 

Ekerold Motorsport 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 

11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 

11 
9 
9 
7 
9 

10 
7 
7 

10 
6 
9 
8 
6 
2 
9 

Best Tm 
2:21.054 
2:21.217 
2:21.368 
2:21.508 
2:21.812 
2:22.150 
2:22.568 
2:23.749 
2:23.778 
2:24.659 
2:24.966 
2:25.131 
2:25.350 
2:25.408 
2:26.412 
2:26.611 
2:26.638 
2:27.117 
2:27.141 
2:27.355 
2:28.236 
2:29.621 
2:29.954 
2:33.679 
2:35.109 
2:35.303 
2:36.446 
2:37.544 
2:38.542 
2:41.663 
2:41.891 
2:42.875 
2:44.683 
2:44.975 
2:45.411 
2:50.559 

Diff 

0.163 
0.314 
0.454 
0.758 
1.096 
1.514 
2.695 
2.724 
3.605 
3.912 
4.077 
4.296 
4.354 
5.358 
5.557 
5.584 
6.063 
6.087 
6.301 
7.182 
8.567 
8.900 

12.625 
14.055 
14.249 
15.392 
16.490 
17.488 
20.609 
20.837 
21.821 
23.629 
23.921 
24.357 
29.505 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 
8 

10 
8 
5 
6 
9 
4 
9 
3 
7 

10 
8 
9 
8 
2 
5 
5 
8 

10 
2 
7 
7 
9 
5 
7 
7 

10 
6 
7 
8 
5 
2 
9 

km/h 
44,791 
44,740 
44,692 
44,648 
44,552 
44,446 
44,316 
43,952 
43,943 
43,675 
43,583 
43,533 
43,467 
43,450 
43,152 
43,094 
43,086 
42,945 
42,938 
42,876 
42,621 
42,227 
42,133 
41,112 
40,733 
40,682 
40,385 
40,103 
39,851 
39,081 
39,026 
38,790 
38,365 
38,297 
38,196 
37,043 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 16 are qualified to the races! 
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Int. 54. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:24:20 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

28.06.2014 15:15 
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